Savitribai Phule Pune University,Pune

Department of Economics
October 2020 Online Examination

Timetable for MA II — Sem-IV Regular Exam

Day Date MA-Part-II Sem-1V
12 pm to 1 pm
Saturday 31/10/2020 Macro Economics-II
Sunday 1/11/2020 SUNDAY
Monday 2/11/2020 Economics of Growth and
Development -II
Tuesday 3/11/2020 Banking and Financial
Institutions-11
Wednesday 4/11/2020 Economics of Finance
Thursday 5/11/2020 Economics of Agriculture
12/10/2020 Research Project Submission
to
15/10/2020

Note: Mock Tests will be conducted on 25" October, 2020.
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Savitribai Phule Pune University,Pune

Department of Economics
October 2020 Online Examination

Timetable for MA- I and II - Sem I, II, I1I and IV Backlog Exam

DAY DATE TIME MA-Tand II - Sem I, II,
III and 1V

Monday 26/10/2020 | 12 pm to 1 pm | International Economics-I

Monday 26/10/2020 | 3 pm to 4 pm Public Finance —II
And

Micro Economics-II
Tuesday 27/10/2020 | 12 pm to 1 pm | International Economics-II

Tuesday 27/10/2020 | 3 pm to4 pm Macro Economics-I

Wednesday | 28/10/2020 | 12 pm to 1 pm | Economics of Growth and
Development —I

Wednesday | 28/10/2020 | 3 pm to 4 pm | Research Methodology for
Economics

Thursday | 29/10/2020 | 12 pm to 1 pm Statistical Techniques
And

Methods of Econometrics

Note: Mock Test will be conducted on 25" October, 2020.
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DR. VILAS ADHAV
Professor & Head
Department of Economics
Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune - 411 007.




